St. Michaels’ First Holy Communion Programme 2019-2020

PARENTS MEETING

INTRODUCTION
Mass

THE MASS

Mass

CHRISTMAS

Shepherds and Angels Mass
BAPTISM

Children's liturgy during mass

GOD'S WORD
Mass

RECONCILIATION I
Children's liturgy during mass

RECONCILIATION II

PARENTS MEETING

PRAYER
Children's liturgy during mass

GOD'S GREATEST GIFT
Mass

FINAL REHEARSAL
FIRST COMMUNION DAY

GO FORTH/MISSION
Mass

Wednesday 13th November

Saturday 16™ November
Sunday 17" November

Saturday 30™ November
Sunday 1st December
Saturday 14™ December
Tuesday 24™ December

Saturday 25™ January

Sunday 26™ January

Saturday 8™ February
Sunday 9™ February

Saturday 29™ February
Sunday 15" March

Saturday 14th March

7.3%m

10-11.%
10.%0

10-113°
10.%0
10-113°
5pm
10-113°

10.3°

10-11%
10.%

10-113
10.%0

10-11%0

Followed by service of Reconciliation at 11.30

Wednesday 6™ May

Saturday 9™ May
Sunday 10™ May

Saturday 23" May
Sunday 24™ May
Saturday 6™ June
Sunday 7™ June

Saturday 13™ June
Sunday 14™ June

7.% pm

10-113°
10.3°

10-113°

10.3°

10-113°
10.30

10-113°
10.3°



